Sunday April 24 Texas W Spring Rally

9:00 AM Doughnuts and Aloha

"Tiki Time in Texas"

12:00 Noon RV Check Out Time

April 23-26, 2026 - Buckhorn Lake Resort
2885 Goat Creek Rd., Kerrville, TX 78028

Wednesday April 20

“pomaika’i — good luck or good fortune”

5:00 PM Happy Hour!
Join us for a Welcome Happy Hour. Please bring toothpick

friendly or individual serving (HEAVY) appetizers and your
drink of choice
Dinner on your own



Thursday April 21

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

Friday April 22

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Hall opens for games

Lunch on your own

Happy Hour - Please bring toothpick friendly or individual
serving appetizer and your drink of choice

Sign up for Games on Saturday
Welcome to the Rally!

Luau Potluck Dinner — Bring your Salad, Entre’, Veggie or
Dessert. Please bring your plates and plasticware

Socializing and Games

Registration

Crafts

Lunch on your own
Games

Member Portal — presented by Tim Sak

Happy Hour — Please bring toothpick friendly or individual
serving appetizer and your drink of choice

Dinner — Bill’'s BBQ

Card Bingo (bring a deck of cards, 3 nickels, 3 dimes, 3
quarters and $1 per person)

Saturday April 23

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

Executive Board Meeting — State Officers and a
representative of each chapter

General Meeting (wear your chapter colors)
Chapter Meetings

Lunch on your own
Games

Happy Hour - Please bring toothpick friendly or individual
serving appetizer and your drink of choice

Dinner — Fajitas with all the trimmings (catered)
Entertainment, 50/50 and door prize drawing

Hall Closes



