

Sunday April 24

9:00 AM Doughnuts and Aloha

12:00 Noon RV Check Out Time



**"pomaika'i — good luck or good fortune"**

# Texas W Spring Rally

**"Tiki Time in Texas"**



April 23-26, 2026 - Buckhorn Lake Resort  
2885 Goat Creek Rd., Kerrville, TX 78028

Wednesday April 20

5:00 PM Happy Hour!

Join us for a Welcome Happy Hour. Please bring toothpick friendly or individual serving (HEAVY) appetizers and your drink of choice

Dinner on your own

**Thursday April 21**

10:00 AM	Hall opens for games
12:00 PM	Lunch on your own
5:00 PM	Happy Hour - Please bring toothpick friendly or individual serving appetizer and your drink of choice
	Sign up for Games on Saturday
6:00 PM	Welcome to the Rally!
6:15 PM	Luau Potluck Dinner – Bring your Salad, Entre', Veggie or Dessert. Please bring your plates and plasticware
7:00 PM	Socializing and Games

**Friday April 22**

9:30 AM	Registration
10:00 AM	Crafts
12:00 PM	Lunch on your own
1:30 PM	Games
4:00 PM	Member Portal – presented by Tim Sak
5:00 PM	Happy Hour – Please bring toothpick friendly or individual serving appetizer and your drink of choice
6:00 PM	Dinner – Bill's BBQ
7:00 PM	Card Bingo (bring a deck of cards, 3 nickels, 3 dimes, 3 quarters and \$1 per person)

**Saturday April 23**

9:15 AM	Executive Board Meeting – State Officers and a representative of each chapter
10:00 AM	General Meeting (wear your chapter colors)
10:30 AM	Chapter Meetings
11:30 AM	Lunch on your own
1:30 PM	Games
5:00 PM	Happy Hour - Please bring toothpick friendly or individual serving appetizer and your drink of choice
6:00 PM	Dinner – Fajitas with all the trimmings (catered)
7:00 PM	Entertainment, 50/50 and door prize drawing
10:00 PM	Hall Closes